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Takaful
Insurance

['td-ka- ful in-'shur-an(t)s]

” A type of Islamic insurance
+

wherein members

contribute money into a :
pool system to guarantee 0
each other against loss

2 or damage.
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Conventional Insurance Model
RISK - Transferred to Insurance Company
(resuting in Uncertainty & Gambling)

& Policyholder
I

Non Shariah

Complaint
Investment Funds
/ Interest

\ INSURANCE
l COMPANY
|
\
\
Claims Surplus
\ . retained by
~ P Insurance
S - Company

Maysir= jlaa
premiums= aan g=
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Takaful - Wakala Model

RISK - Shared between participants
(Removes elements of uncertainty & Gambling)

0‘0? Takaful Takaful
Participants Administrator

* Contrlbutlons f v
\ \

|

Profit
, Sharing
‘ lnvestement v Shariah i
L\ Returns : Compliant
@ : Investment ‘
Claims / Halal
- Profits
~——_ V\/
Surplus
distributed

as Renewal
Discount P [ 1FeE&SsAVvER:
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United Arab
Emirates

Saudi Arabia

Bahrain

Qatar

Kuwait

Oman

First takaful company (1)
Islamic Arab Insurance
Company (SALAMA)

Cooperative Company for
Insurance (Tawuniya)

Bahrain Islamic Insurance
Company

Qatar Islamic Insurance
Company
Wethaq Takaful and First
Takaful

Al-Madina Takaful

1979

1986

1989

1995

2000

2014

First specific takaful
regulation

Takaful Regulation Resolution
N°4
Cooperative Insurance
Companies Control Law

Takaful / Retakaful Module

Law No. 13 of 2012

Law No. 125 of 2019

Takaful Law 2016
(Royal Decree 11/2016)

2010

2003-2005

2005

2012

2019

2016



Lebanon
Jordan

Iraq

Algeria

Yemen

Egypt

Syria
Libya
Palestine

Turkey

Tunisia

Morocco

First takaful company (1)

Al-Aman Trust Insurance

Islamic Insurance Company

SALAMA Insurance Company

Yemen Islamic Insurance Co.

Egyptian Saudi Insurance House

Al-Ageelah Takaful Company
Takaful Insurance Company

Palestine Takaful Company

Neova Sigota (non life)
Katilim Emeklilik ve Hayat (life)

Zitouna Takaful

Wafa Takaful
Attakafulia Assurances
Taaouiniyate Taamine Takafuli

1988

1996

2000

2001

2002

2007

2007

2008

2009
2013

2012

2021

First specific takaful regulation Year

Insurance Regulatory Law No. 12 of

Takaful Regulation 2019
Executive Decree No. 21-81 of 23
February 2021 setting out the terms 2021
and conditions of Takaful
insurance.
Decision MNo. 8 of 2014 on Shariah
Governance 2014
Decision No. 23 of 2019 for Takaful 2019

Regulation

Decision No. 60 of 2021 Regulating 2021
Takaful Business

Procedures and Principles of 2017
Participation Insurance Business

Law No. 2014-47 of 24 July 2014 2014

Law No 59-13 regulating Takaful

busi 2019
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%  WHERE THEMONEYCAMEFROM fO0m 10m 20m 30m &4&0m 50m &60m 70m

| 29% | IslamicRetiefosa | | | | | | | AyAL
|_19% | UK donations Gnclwdimgopoy | | | | | LW

| 16% | Islamic ReliefCanada | | | | AL

_13% | Institutions WNandothers) | | | vl

6% | Islamic ReliefSweden | | SELLL
m—! 13.3m

Y 9.1m
Y 55m
7 3.8m

WHERE THE
MONEY CAME
= FROM

OUR TOTAL INCOME:
£234.2 MILLION

*Departrmaent for International Developamant




% WHERE THE MONEYWASSPENT Om 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m &0m 70m 80m 90m 100m 110m 120m

e | R
ri orphans and chi

e
o

WHERE THE
MONEY WAS
SPENT

OUR TOTAL EXPENDITURE:

m|.,m £193.3 MILLION
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FIGURE 1: TOTAL TAKAFUL COMPOUND ANNUAL GROWTH RATE (CAGR) OF GWC BY KEY REGIONS (2012-2015) (USS$)

25%
20% 18% 19%

15%

u South East Asia
10%
s GCC
5% u Africa
» Others
0% |
e (4%
-10%

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data \@
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FIGURE 3: GLOBAL TAKAFUL GWC AND GROWTH (US$)

mmm Family Takaful mmmm General Takaful  —&— Overall growth
16,000

14,000 13% 13%

12,000
10,000
8,000

6,000

US$ millions

4,000

2,000

2012 2013 2014 2015

GWC: 10,363 11,578 13,083 14,879

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data

16%

14%

12%

10%

8%

6%

4%

2%
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FIGURE 4: PERCENTAGE OF TAKAFUL GWC BY KEY REGIONS IN 2015 (US$)

Others

Africa 3% South East Asia
5% 15%

GCC
7%

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data. Figures may not be additive due to rounding.
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FIGURE 5: TAKAFUL GWC IN SOUTH EAST ASIA (US$)

3,000
2,500
2,000
z
é 1,500 = Brunei
f, mIndonesia
=)
1,000 mMalaysia
500

2012 2013 2014 2015
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FIGURE 6: TAKAFUL GWC IN GCC (USS$)

12,000
10,000
Kuwait
8.000
e m Qatar
o
E 6,000 ®Bahrain
»
mUAE
- 4,000
m Saudi
2,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 @
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FIGURE 9: PERCENTAGE OF FAMILY TAKAFUL GWC BY KEY REGIONS IN 2015 (US$)

Others
10%

Africa

South East Asia
GCC 5T7%

27%
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FIGURE 10: FAMILY TAKAFUL GWC IN SOUTH EAST ASIA (US$)
2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000 Erunei

200 H|ndonesia

US$ millions

600 mMalaysia

400

200

2012 2013 2014 2015
Percentages above indicate the market share of the country in the region

Source: Miliman analysis of industry data. Figures may not be additive due to rounding.
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FIGURE 11: FAMILY TAKAFUL GWC IN GCC (US%)

800
700
G600
o 500 Kuwait
% 400 m Qatar
E
L m Bahrain
@ 300
mUAE
200
Hm Saudi
100

2012 2013 2014 2015
Fercentages above indicate the market share of the country in the region

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data. Figures may not be additive due to rounding.
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FIGURE 14: % OF GENERAL TAKAFUL GWC BY KEY REGIONS IN 2015 (US$)

Others South East Asia
Africa 20 ﬁﬂfn

4%

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data. Figures may not be additive due to rounding.
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FIGURE 15: GENERAL TAKAFUL GWC IN SOUTH EAST ASIA (US$)

200

"—~—._._|_____‘_‘_ e
800 11% o 1%

700 15%

600

500 .
Brunei

400
EIndonesia

US$ millions

300 mMalaysia

200

100

2012 2013 2014 2015
Percentages above indicate the market share of the country in the region @

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data. Figures may not be additive due to rounding.
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FIGURE 16: GENERAL TAKAFUL GWC IN GCC (US$)

12,000
10,000
8,000 .
@ Kuwait
s
% 6,000 m Qatar
G%Fl = Bahrain
4,000 m UAE
Hm Saudi
2.000
2012 2013 2014 2015
Percentages above indicate the market share of the country in the region @

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data. Figures may not be additive due to rounding.
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FIGURE 17: PENETRATION RATES FOR MALAYSIA AND INDONESIA

Famil
“Mf{rjl 0.35% 0.32% 0.31% e - e
Life - - -
Insurance 1.25% 1AT% 117%
2 A0% 2.45%,
General 0.19% 0.20% 0.20%%
Takaful 0.02% 0.07% 0.02%
0.52% 0.52%
General it
Insurance
1.54%, 1.61% 1.48%
2013 014 2015 2013 2014 2015
Malaysia Indonesia

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data



GCC sLaow J5 1 0819l g g0l JOLSS g

FIGURE 18: PENETRATION RATES FOR GCC

Family 0A2% 011% gy, T
Takaful 0.04%  0.04% - 000% 0.01% 0.01% 002% 002% 003% 003% 003% 0.04% 0.04% 0.04%  0.05%
0.01%
0.06% gp7oy I 0.00% 0.01%
0.13%  013% 0.13%
0.18%
Life 027 0-24% 0.24%
Insurance
0.40%
0.45%
0.66%
1.44%
1.06%
General . 0.58% " e
Takaful ~ 080% 000 0.54%
009% 0.00% O015% ppne  007% 013%  om%  012%  047% I 0.47% 0.16%  0.18%
Gengral 047%  as% I I I
Insurance 0.7d% 107%  1.06% 0.85%  0.80% 1
120% | agp  127% ' ' 1.31% A1
1.56% 1
- 1.86%
2013 2014 2015 2013 2014 2015 2013 2014 2015 2013 2014 2015 2013 2014 2015 2013 2014 2015
" L] L] . *
Bahrain Kuwait Oman Qatar Saudi Arabia UAE

* Saudi Arabia is considered as 100% Shariah-compliant in line with the cooperative laws in the country.

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data
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FIGURE 24: GENERAL TAKAFUL CONTRIBUTIONS IN 2012 AND 2015 BY LINE OF BUSINESS IN RM

u Motor uFire Total
B Medical expenses & Personal Accident mContractors risk & engineering contributions
m Marine, Aviation & Transit Liability
= Workmen's compensation & Employers' liability = Miscellaneous
RM 1.7
RM 2.3
2015 95% 22% billions

1.9% 2.3%

Source: Milliman analysis of industry data. Figures may not be additive due to rounding.
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